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Some odors come and go ... some seem to last forever. Aerosol
sprays and liquid deodorants provide effective temporary relief from
many mal-orders ... if they can be applied directly to the source and if

the source isn't constantly renewed.

24'7 Full Time Deodorant

Works all day ... Every day!

Some areas, like locker rooms, laundries, waste disposal plants, dumpster rooms and heavily
used public restrooms require all day treatment. For those areas Wayne offers 24-7 Full Time

Deodorant.

24-7 is a chemically inert, composition membrane block saturated with pure fragrance oils.
Placed in a furnace plenum, air duct or fan deodorant cabinet, a single 2%4" square block will
deodorize 1,000 cubic feet for three to four weeks.

Best of all, 24-7 works for just pennies a day. Simple, effective and economical. Just the sort of

solution you've been looking for.

Locker rooms
Dumpsters rooms
Soiled linen storage
Laundries
Restrooms

Fire restoration

Use in:

Packed: 6 blocks per package

J11247FD
J11247FF

J11247GA
J11247SP

Fragrance: Fire Dog
Floral Fresh
Sweet Apple
Sweet Pea
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